

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION
OIL AND GAS DIVISION
INCLINATION REPORT

Form I-1
11-2-62

ONE COPY MUST BE FILED WITH EACH COMPLETION REPORT

Field Name West Garrett County Lea RRC Dist. No. _____
Operator Freeport Oil Company Address P. O. Box 52349 City New Orleans, La.
A Division of Freeport Minerals Company 70152
Lease Name & No. Mattie Price Well No. 6 Survey Sec. 6, T17S,
R38E

RECORD OF INCLINATION

Depth (feet)	Angle of Inclination (degrees)	Displacement (feet)	Accumulative Displacement (feet)
450	3/4	5.89	5.89
1,020	3/4	7.47	13.36
1,522	1/2	4.37	17.73
1,950	3/4	5.61	23.34
2,244	1/2	2.56	25.90
2,750	1/2	4.40	30.30
3,234	3/4	6.34	36.64
3,600	1/2 (est)	3.19	39.83
3,997	1-1/4	8.66	48.49
4,394	2-1/2	15.60	64.09
4,720	2-1/4	12.81	76.90
5,144	1-1/4	9.24	86.14
5,804	3/4	8.65	94.79
6,150	1-1/2	9.06	103.85
6,500	3/4	4.56	108.41
6,900	1	7.00	115.41
7,250	1-1/4	7.63	123.04
7,480	3/4	3.01	126.05
7,900	1-1/2	11.00	137.05
8,225	1-1/4	7.09	144.14
8,339	1-1/4		